4							
FORM No. 633		ridual or Corporate).					
ОК	640	04	WARRANTY	25		Page	12956
KN	OW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRE	SENTS, That				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		JAY	SHARER			•••••	·····
nereinatte	r called the grante	or, for the conside FRA	ration hereinafte	er stated, to granto	or paid by	har	simplifies called
assigns, th	e, does hereby gi at certain real pro	rant, bargain, sell operty, with the te	and convey un nements, heredi	to the said grant taments and appu nd State of Orego	ee and grante	e's heirs, s	uccessors and
2		SE	E EXHIBIT	"A" ATTACHE	D		
5							
<u>a</u> .							
2-							
~							
렁							
c							
And	said grantor her	d the same unto i eby covenants to	he said grantee and with said	ESCRIPTION ON REVERSE and grantee's heirs grantee and grante premises, free from	s, successors a ee's heirs, succ	cessors and	forever. 1 assigns, that
grantor wii	ll warrant and for	ever defend the	aid aramises an	d every part and p		dained at a	and that
and demar The	nds of all persons true and actual	whomsoever, exc consideration pa	ept those claimi. id for this trans	ng under the above sfer, stated in term	e described en is of dollars, is	cumbrance	s.)0.00
part of the CC	onsideration (indi	cate which).0(Th	sentence between	the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , it not a	pplicable.should	be deleted. S	ee ORS 93.030.)
Inc	onstruing this dee	d and where the o	context so requir	es, the singular in	cludes the plu	ral and all	grammatical
In V	Vitness Whereof, t	the grantor has ex	ecuted this instru	equally to corpora ument this 10th	day of July		, 19.86.;
if a corpor	ate grantor, it has	caused its name	to be signed and	i seal affixed by i	ts officers, dui	y authoriz	ed thereto by
order of its	board of director	'S.	v	() Fun	C I		
USE LAWS A THIS INSTRU PROPERTY S	MENT WILL NOT ALL HIS INSTRUMENT IN ' ND REGULATIONS. B MENT. THE PERSON HOULD CHECK WITI NNING DEPARTMENT	VIOLATION OF APPLI EFORE SIGNING OR ACQUIRING FEE TIT H THE APPROPRIAT	ACCEPTING	Y SHARER		7	
STATE OF)		F OREGON, County	of) ar
		ý ss.			19		

-	, 19		and			
		who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the				
Personal	ly appeared the above named					
			secretary of			
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-		, a corporation,			
ment to be determined and deed.		and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-				
mem 10 00	volunary act and deed.	half of said corporation b	y authority of its board of directors; and each of			
	Before me:	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:				
(OFFICIAL SEAL)			(OFFICIAL			
OLAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)				
	My commission expires:	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seai)			
			STATE OF OREGON,			
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of			
•••••••		· · · · ·	ment was received for record on the			
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock M., and recorded			
After recording r	etum to:	FOR	in book/reel/volume Noon			
Fra	unk Puller	RECORDER'S USE	pageor as fee/file/instru-			
P.	0. Box 4		ment/microfilm/reception No,			
Ter	ama, CA 96090		Record of Deeds of said county.			
m.M.A	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal of			
		1	County allived			

Same as Above

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

٠

NAME TITLE .. Deputy

By ..

All the following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

A piece or parcel of land situate in the SE4NW4 of Section 31 Township 34 South, Range 7 E.W.M., lying East of Wood River and being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron pin on the East-West centerline of Section 31 Township 34 South, Range 7 E.W.M., in the West right of way fence line of State Highway No. 422, as the same is presently located and constructed, from which the scribed stone marking the East quarter corner to said Section 31 bears South 89°34'15" East 3,413.95 feet distant; thence North 0°28'15" West along said Westerly highway right of way fence 90.01 feet to the true point of beginning; thence North 89°34'15" West 303.27 feet to a point; thence North 2°39'15" West 120.17 feet to a point; thence South 89°34'15" East 32.05 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin reference monument; thence South 89°34'15" East 275,80 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin in said Westerly highway right of way fence; thence South 0°28'15" East along said Westerly highway right of way fence 120,01 feet, more or less, to the true

SUBJECT TO:

Taxes for 86-87 which are now a lien but not yet payable; property herein was specially assessed as farm land and all deferred taxes, plus earned interest are due a payable when said reason for the deferment no longer exists; acreage and use limitations under provisions of United States statutes and regulations issued thereunder; regulation, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals of Meadows Drainage District; reservations, conditions and restrictions in Land Status Report recorded September 19, 1960, Vol. 324, page 183, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon; right of way recorded August 10, 1965, Vol. M65, page 741, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon; easement for ingress and egress recorded November 10, 1969, Vol. M69, page 9436, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon and Conveyance of Mineral Rights recorded December 29, 1978, Vol. M78, page 29013, and amended by instrument recorded February 28, 1979, Vol. M79, page 4442, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon which conveys a 50% interest in said mineral rights to Unlimited Resources, Inc.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF TEHAMA	_ } ss.
On_July 14, 1986 County and State, personally appeared	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
personally known to me or proved to me on the satisfactory evidence to be the person	the within
WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature	(This area for official notarial seel)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for of	record at requ July	A D 10 $86 - 1.52$ the 24th day
		of Deeds on Page2956
FEE	\$14.00	By Biehn, County Clerk